
2—LancasterFarming, Saturday, April 15,1971

Lancaster
Market

Lancaster. Pa.
Monday,April 10,1978
Cattle Calves Hogs Sheep

Today
1174 164 818 48

Last Monday
1278

Last Year
1179 117 652 25

Monday’sAuction
. 997 171 115 48

Last Monday’s[Auction

174 1292 122

1160 175 1295 98
CATTLE: Compared to

last Wednesday slaughter
steers 2-2.50 higher;
slaughter heifers 50-1.00
higher, cows 25-50 higher;
bulls and bullockssteady.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 3-4
1150-1300 lb. 54.75-56.75;
Choice 2-4100-1300 lbs, 52.00
54.75; high Good and low
Choice 2-3 50.50-52.50; Good
2-3 47.50-50.50; Standard 1-2
47.00-49.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-3 925-1075 lb. 48.00
51.10; few 51.25-51.75; Good
2-3875-1025 lb. 44.7549.00.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 1-3 37.25-39.85,
few 40.0040.85; Cutter 1-2
33.75-37.75; Canner and low
Cutter 33.0036.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000
1300 lb. 48.5052.50; Good
10001250lb. 46,0049.50.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1700 lb. 44.5046.00,
couple 46.5048.00; yield
grade 2 1001400 lb. 42.00
44.50.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
fully steady.

VEALERS: Prime 270-340
lb. 80.0085.00; Choice 160285
lb. 70.0080.00, 120160 lbs.
58.0070.00; high Good and

Vintage
Market

Vintage, Pa.
Tuesday,April 11,1978

Cattle Calves Sheep
Today

1340 447 51
Last Tuesday

1046 430 45
Last Year

1106 492 78
CATTLE: Compared to

last Tuesday slaughter
steers mostly 2.00 higher;
cows fully 1.00 higher, in-
stances 2.00 higher; bullocks
fully steady; bulls 1.00
higher. Supply included 72
per centslaughter steers and
22 per centcows.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 34
1175-1140 lb. 55.0057.00, few
57.00-57.75; Choice mainly 2
11001325 lb. 54.75-57.00;
Choice 2410001350 lb. 52.50
55.25; high Good and low
Choice 2-3 50.75-53.00; Good
2-3 46.75-51.50; Standard 1-2
45.7547.50.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 1-3 38.00-39.50;
few 39.5040.25; couple 40.50
41.25; Cutter 1-2 36.5038.00,
few 38.50-39.75; Canner and
low Cutter 33.0035.50.
BULLOCKS: Choice 1000

low Choice 160260 lb. 56.00
70.00, 115-160 lb. 45.0055.00,
90110 lb. 35.0045.00.

SHEEP: Small supply 45-
65 lb. spring lambs steady to
5.00 higher; wooled lambs
steady.

Lancaster
Auction
Lancaster, Pa.

Wednesday,April 12
Cattle Calves Hogs Sheep

Today

SPRING LAMBS: Choice
45-65 lb. 71.0072.00.

1415 82 882 30
Last Wednesday

939
Last Year

1216 41 804 62
Wednesday’s Auction

69 848 106

1276 81 925 30
Last Wednesday’s Auction

68 828 103
CATTLE: Compared to

Monday slaughter steers
steady to 50 lower, instances
1.00 lower on Good to low
choice; slaughter heifers
fully steady; cows firm,
instances 1.00 higher; bulls
and bullockssteady:

WOOLED LAMBS: Couple
lots mixed good and Choice
75-90 lb. 58.00-63.00; Good 60-
80 lb. 49.00-55.00.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and prime 3-4
1150-1375 lb. 54.50-56.25, few
head 56.35-56.75; choice 24
1000-1325 lb. 51.50-54.75; high
Good and low choice 2-3
50.00-52.25; good 2-3 47.50-
51.00; Standard 1-2 44.00-
48.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-3 850-1050 lb. 49.00-
51.25, few 52.75-54.75; Good

1300 lb. 47.0049.00; Good
1000-1250lb. 44.0046.50.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1800 lb. 43.7546.75; yield
grade 2 1000-1350 lbs. 42.50-
44.50.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
1.00-3.00 higher with 80-115
lb. mostly 10.00 higher.
Supply included 324 in
graded sale of which 43 per
centsold toreturn to farm.

VEALERS: Choice 170-250
lbs. 70.00-76.00, 120-160 lbs.
58.00- high Good and
low Choice 160-250 lb. 58.00
68.00, 120-160 lb. 54.00-60.00,
90-115 lb. 47.50-57.50,80-90 lb.
44,50-54.00, few 60-80 lb.
38.00-

RETURNED TO FARM:
Couple lots 100-105 lb.
Holstein heifers 71.00-76.00,
12head 110-125 lb. 59.00-62.00,
and 20 head 80-95 lb. 48.50
50.50; 70 head 100-115 lb.
Holstein bulls 62.50-63.50,
with one head log 90-95 lb.
57.00.

SHEEP: Supply mainly
Choice 2045 lb. springlambs
sellingat 87.5092.50.

Livestock market an auction news
NewHolland

New Holland, Pa.
Thursday,April, 13,1978

Cattle Calves Sheep
Today 1043 525 43
Last Thursday

1425 571 22
LastYear

1351 510 35

Lancaster
Weekly

CATTLE: Compared to
last Thursday slaughter
steers 1-1,50 higher;
slaughter heifers firmto 1.00
higher; cows 1-2.00 higher;
bullocks steady; bulls firm
to 1.00 higher. Supply in-
cluded 68 per cent slaughter
of which 222 x were in
slaughter steer show and
sale and23 per cent cows.

Lancaster
Weekly

CATTLE: 5600
Slaughter steers |1 to $2

higher although part of the
early advance lost.
Slaughter heifers firm to $1
higher, Cows $1 to $2 higher,
Bullocks steady, Bulls
steady to $1 higher. Supply
includes 66% slaughter
steers, 15% cows, 10%
slaughterheifers, 4% bulls.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High choice and prime 3-4
1100-1400 lbs. 54.75-56.00; few
head 56.00-56.85; 20 head

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 34
1175-1400 lb. 54.75-56.00, -few
lots 56.10-56.85; Choice
mainly 2 1100-1300 lb. 54.50-
55.75; Choice 24 975-1325 lb.
51.25- mainly 52.25-
54.00; high Good and low
Choice 2-3 50.00-52.50; Good
2-3 46.50-50.00; Standard 1-2
43.5047.00.

SHOW AND SALE: All
sojd in lots of six. One lot
Prime mostly 41425 lb. 58.00,
4 lots mostly Prime 341125-
1265 lb. 57.10-58.00, 10 lots
high Choice and Prime 34
1150-1375 lb. 56.00-56.60,
couple lots mostly Prime 3-5
1430-1480 lb. 54.00-54.75; 3
lots choice 2-3 1075-1140 lb.
55.25- 11 lots Choice 24
1150-1350 lb.52.60-54.85, three
lots Standard 1-2 995-1189 lb.
42.0045.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 925-1025 lb. 2-3 48.25-.
51.10, couple head Prime

51.75-52.00; Good 2-3 850-1000
lb. 43.0048.00.

COWS; Utility and
Commercial 1-3 37.75-39.75,
several~40.0040.75; Canner
and low Cutter 34.00-36.00,
Cutter 1-2 36.00-38.50, few
38.50-39.50.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1800 lb. 44.0046.75,
couple 47.0049.00; yield
grade 2 1000-1350 lb. 42.50-
44.00.

850-1050 lb.47.5049.50.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
1-3.00 higher, instances 6.00
higheron Choice andPrime.

VEALERS; Prime 270-340
lb. 85.00-89.00, couple 91.00-
95.00; Choice 160-300 lb.
73.00-87.00, 120-160 lb. 62.00-
75.00; high Good and low
Choice 160-260 lb. 62.00-73.00,
120-160 lb. 54.00-68.00, 90-115
lb. 42.00-53.00, few 70-90 lb.
38.0042.00.

RETURNED TO FARM:
Bulk 90-115 lb. Holstein
heifers and bulls 59.00-64.00,
few 65.00-69.00.

COWS: Utility and
Commercial 1-3 37.50-40.00,
few 41.50-42.35; Cutter 1-2
35.0038.00; Canner and low
Cutter 33.0035.00.

BULLOCKS: Few Choice
10001200 lb. 48.5050.25.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
11001900 lb. 43.5046.50, few
46.7547.25; yield grade 2
10001300 lb. 40.75-43.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
fully steady.

SHEEP: Supply mainly
3055 lb. spring lambs selling
at85.00100.00, few Choice 65-
85 lb. 68.0075.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES:
Utility and Good 13.0023.00.

VEALERS: Choice 160260
lb. 70.0080.00, few Prime
82.06-87.00; high Good and
low choice 160250 lb. 56.00
70.00, 115-160 lb. 45.0055.00,
901101b. 37.0045.00.

SHEEP: Pew choice 65-90
lb. spring lambs fully steady
at 71.0072.00.

B & R CATTLE CO.
WashingtonBoro, PA

17582
Office Phone
(717)872-5491

Specializing in
Stockers & Feeders

JOHN BOWMAN
Ph: (717) 653-5728

RON RANCH
Ph: (717) 656-9849

57.00-57.75; choice mainly 2
1100-1325 lbs. 54.50-56.50, 24
1000-1300 lbs. 51.50-55.25,
mainly 52.25-54.50; high and
low choice 2-3 50.00-52.50;
good 2-3 46.5000.50; stan-
dard 1-2 45.5048.50; few
43.5045.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 20 8501075 lbs. 48.00
51.50; few choice and prime
51.5052.75; good 2-3 8501050
lbs.43.0048.50.

COWS: Utility and com-
mercial 1-3 37.50-40.00;
several 40.0041.00; few
41.5042.35; cutter 1-2 36.00
38.50; canner and low cutter
33.0036.00.

BULLOCKS; Choice 1000
1300 lbs. 48.50-52.50; good|
1000120044.0048.00. '

BULLS: Yeild grade 1
1100-1800 lbs. 43.50-46.50; few
46.7548.00; yeild grade 2
1000-1350lbs. 42.00-44.50.

VEAL CALVES: 1125,veal
$l-3 higher, instances $6
higher.

VEALERS: Prime 280340
lbs. 82.0089.00; couple 91.00
95.00; choice 160320 lbs.
$73.0087.00; few 120160 lbs.
60.0075.00.

High goodand low choice:
160270 60.0068.00; 120160
54.0062.00; 9011042.0057.00.

have a
nice weekend...

O •

feed a bird

LEBANON
VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET, INC.

1 mile East of
Fredericksburg
alongRoute 22

PHONE:
JONESTOWN

865-2881
Sale every Tuesday at

1:30 P.M. starting with
feeder cattleand pigs.

NBN HOLLAND The Action Auction

AUCTIONS make the difference in
marketing livestock!

NEW HOLLAND makes the difference
in auctions!

MONDAY’S AUCTION-
800AM -FatHogs

1000 AM - HorseSale
11 00A M Hay, Straw & Ear Corn

1 30 P M - Fat Steers, Bulls, Cows & Veal
WEDNESDAY’S AUCTION-

1200 Noon - Hay, Straw& Ear Corn
1200 Noon - Dairy Sale

1 00 P M - Fieeder Pig Sale
THURSDAY’S AUCTION:

11 OOAM - Beef Sale
Order of Sale Bulls, Fat Steers, Cows, Veal
4 30PM -CalfSale

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES INC.
New Holland, PA

Abram W. Diffenbach, Manager Phone: 717-354-4341


